23. SulRener Stadtlauf

Ergebnisse Schulerlauf (0.9 km)

VVorname

Schuelerlauf M (KI. 6)

Ergebnis

Verein

Nachname
1 Angun
2 Murati
3 Grapentin
4 Sitter
5 Yornuk
6 Krasniqi
7 Riedel
8 Geiger
9 Néagele
10 [Muschert
11 [Marcelino Figueira
12 |Wagner
13 |Martin
14 [Piehlmaier
15 (Unld
16 |Feiner
17 [Scheu
18 [Lipp
19 |Ahmed
20 |Nicosia
21 Frey
22 |Kohary
23 |Friesz
24 | Boskovic
25 | Tarabrin
26 Koymen
27 |Ozbasaran

Atakan
Suhejb
Nevio
Samule
Arda
Arian
Lennard
Lorenz
Johannes
Jonas
Daniel
Lukas
Leon
Ben
Semih
Luca
Max
Bjorn
Mikail
Alessio
Alexander
Yannick
Sebastian
Leon
Dennis
Enes
Melih

KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
KI.
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1194
1292
1214
1201
1204
1215
1216
1287
1293
1199
1290
1300
1291
1296
1203
1285
1298
1289
1335
1294
1195
1198
1286
1282
1299
1288
1295

0:03:20.75 h
0:03:42.87 h
0:03:50.11 h
0:03:51.14 h
0:04:05.49 h
0:04:17.44 h
0:04:22.27 h
0:04:26.46 h
0:04:45.76 h
0:04:58.88 h
0:04:59.41 h
0:05:30.64 h
0:05:35.36 h
0:05:35.36 h
0:05:37.05 h
0:05:49.93 h
0:06:14.57 h
0:06:17.93 h
0:06:20.65 h
0:07:10.04 h
0:07:31.96 h
0:07:33.11 h
0:07:52.30 h
0:08:00.69 h
0:09:03.08 h
0:09:09.58 h
0:09:10.31 h

Realschule Siif3en 6a

Schulverbund SuRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SiRen GMS 6
Realschule Sif3en 6a

Realschule Sif3en 6a

Schulverbund SiRen GMS 6
Schulverbund SiiRen GMS 6
Schulverbund Sufen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SifRen RS 6¢
Realschule SulRen 6a

Schulverbund SiiRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SiiRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SuRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SufRen RS 6¢
Realschule Sii3en 6a

Schulverbund Suen RS 6¢
Schulverbund Suf3en RS 6¢
Schulverbund SufRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SiiRen RS 6b
Schulverbund SuRen RS 6¢
Realschule Sif3en 6a

Realschule Sif3en 6a

Schulverbund SufRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SifRen RS 6¢
Schulverbund Suf3en RS 6¢
Schulverbund SiiBen RS 6¢
Schulverbund SiuiRen RS 6¢
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